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PLANO STANDARD

1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED

41 309970174507 SO

42 309970174514 SO

FIERCE EYES WIDE kel
OPEN MASCARA

7262852001 BLACKEST OPEN MASCARA
Facass20 7262852002 BLACK 102

43 309970174521 SO
FIERCE EYES WIDE
OPEN MASCARA
7262852003 BLACK
BROWN 103

44 309970174699 SO
FIERCE EYES WIDE
OPEN MASCARA WP

7262854001 BLACK 104

——n
37 309970126490 SO

FIERCE BIG BAD LASH
MASCARA 7256542002 M
BLACKEST BLACK 760

38 309970146375 SO
FIERCE BIG BAD LASH

BLACK 761

—

ASCARA 7256542001

39 309977549018 SO
FIERCE MASCARA
7243956001
BLACKEST BLACK 701

40 309977549025 SO

FIERCE MASCARA
7243956002 BLACK
702

40 309578605010
VOLUME + LENGTH
MAGNIFIED MASCARA

7216783001 BLACKEST

BLACK 301

41 309978605027
VOLUME + LENGTH
MAGNIFIED MASCARA
7216783002 BLACK 302

42 309978605034
VOLUME + LENGTH
MAGNIFIED MASCARA
7216783003 BLACKENED
BROWN 303

43 309978615019
VOLUME + LENGTH
MAGNIFIED MASCARA
WP 7216785001
BLACKEST BLACK WP 351

—

36 309976087016

VOLUMAZING MASCARA

7243731001 BLACKEST
BLACK 901

—

37 309976087023
VOLUMAZING MASCARA
7243731002 BLACK 902

—

38 309976087030
VOLUMAZING MASCARA
7243731003 BLACKENED
BROWN 903

——o
39 309976113012
VOLUMAZING MASCARA
WP 7243726001
BLACKEST BLACK WP 951

32309970034757 50 |[33 309970034764 34 309970131364 |35 309970131395 SO 36 309977549032 SO

FIERCE VINYL SO FIERCE VINYL RV SF CHROME LIQ || FIERCE CHROME INK FIERCE MASCARA 31 309977643013 32 309977643020 33 309977643037 34 309977643044 35 309977643051
EYELINER 7268217001 | [EYELINER EL CD GUNMETAL ||LIQUID LINER 2743956003 BLACKENED COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW || COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW
MIDNIGHT MYSTERY | |7268217002 7268219001 7268219004 PENCIL 7268211001 PENCIL 7268211002 PENCIL 7268211003 || PENCIL 7268211004 PENCIL 7268211005
860 MIGHTY MOCHA 861 GUNMETAL 901 ||ULTRAVIOLET FoIL 904/ | BROWN 703 BLONDE 205 SOFT BROWN 210 AUBURN 215 DARK BROWN 220 SOFT BLACK 225

26 309970166304 ||27 309970166311 || 28 309970166335 || 29 309970166342 || 30 309973978010 || 31 309973978027 || 25 309970188405 || 26 309970188429 || 27 309970188436 28 36997733 4’010 29 36997733 4’027 30 36997733 4’058
COLORSTAY LINE ||COLORSTAY LINE || COLORSTAY LINE || COLORSTAY LINE || COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY MICRO|| COLORSTAY MICRO|| COLORSTAY MICRO|| <4 orartay BROW || COLORSTAY BROW || COLORSTAY BRO
CREATOR CREATOR CREATOR CREATOR EYELINER EYELINER BROW PENCIL BROW PENCIL BROW PENCIL CREATOR CREATOR CREATOR
7268223001 7268223002 7268223004 SHE'S || 7268223005 COOL || 7257754001 BLACK || 7257754002 BLACK || 7264371001 7264371003 7264371004 SOFT || 524205001 7243912002 SOFT || 7243612005
BLACKOUT 151 LEATHERCRAFT 152|| ON FIRE 153 AS ICE 154 201 BROWN 202 BLONDE 450 AUBURN 452 BROWN 453 BLONDE 600 BROWN 605 AUBURN 630

20 309973978034 || 21 309973978041 || 22 309976734057 || 23 309976734064 || 24 309976734125 || 25 309976734132 || 19 309970174781 ||20 309970174798 21 309970174804 22 309970174835 | 23 309970087920 24 369970087937
COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY SEMI- || COLORSTAY SEMI- COLORSTAY SEMI- COLORSTAY SEMI- ggéevRuSI;ﬁYTs g%‘gv'ﬁéms
EYELINER EYELINER EYELINER EYELINER EYELINER EYELINER PERMANENT BROW || PERMANENT BROW INK || PERMANENT BROW INK||PERMANENT BROW EYolicBiis || BEETR- RS
7257754003 7257754004 7257754005 7257754006 JADE || 7257754007 BLACK || 7257754008 TEAL || INK 7268238001 || 7268238002 WARM |(7268238003 SOFT 7268238006 DARK|  pen 1“0 1765002 || PENGIL 7251762003
BROWN 203 CHARCOAL 204 SAPPHIRE 205 206 VIOLET 209 210 BLONDE INK 350 ||BROWNINK 351 BROWN INK 352 BROWNINK 355 | 5oFT BROWN 402 DARK BROWN 403

14 309970206116
COLORSTAY MICRO

15 309970206130
COLORSTAY MICRO

16 309570206147
COLORSTAY MICRO

17 309974209014

18 309974209021
COLORSTAY

19 309974125017

COLORSTAY CREME

14 309972692016
COLORSTAY BROW

15 309971822063
COLORSTAY BROW

16 309972692023
COLORSTAY BROW

17 309972692047
COLORSTAY BROW

18 309970544430

EASY PRECISION EASY PRECISION EASY PRECISION COLORSTAY LIQUID UNIVERSAL POINTS
LIQUID LINER LIQUID LINER LIQUID LINER INER 7268218%01 LIQUID LINER GEL EYELINER FANTASY FANTASY FANTASY FANTASY SHARPENER
7265593001 BLACKOUT| | 7265593002 WHAT THE| 7265593003 BUT FIRST,|| BLACKEST BLACK 251 || 7268218002 BLACK || 7241572001 BLACK 7268212001 DARK || 7268212006 LIGHT 7268212002 7268212004 DARK 7215648000 N/A 600
301 FUDGE 302 WINE 303 BROWN 252 001 BLONDE 104 BROWN 108 BRUNETTE 105 BROWN 106
9 309970109264 10 309970109271 11 309970109257 12 309970086466 13 309970086473 9 309974378017 10 309977824108 11 309977824153 || 12 309977824207 13 309977824252
COLORSTAY CONNECT ||COLORSTAY WING LINE COLORSTAY SHARP COLORSTAY MICRO COLORSTAY MICRO KISS EXFOLIATING KISS BALM KISS BALM KISS BALM KISS BALM
THE DOTS LIQUID EYE | [LIQUID EYE PEN LINE LIQUID EYE PEN HYPER PRECISE GEL HYPER PRECISE GEL LIP BALM 7268232010
PEN 7268222001 7268224001 BLACKEST 7268214001 BLACKEST EYELINER 7250680001 EYELINER 7250680002 7268237001 SUGAR TROPICAL 7268232015 JUICY || 7268232020 FRESH 7268232025 SWEET
BLACKEST BLACK 001 ||BLACK 002 BLACK 003 BLACK 214 BROWN 215 MINT 111 COCONUT 010 PEACH 015 STRAWBERRY 025 CHERRY 030

4309978100263 || 5 309978100027 6 309978100249 7 300978100102 8 309978100089 4 309978100140 5 309978100065 6 305978100188 7 309978100201 8 309978100041
COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY COLORSTAY
LIPLINER LIPLINER LIPLINER LIPLINER LIPLINER LIPLINER LIPLINER LIPLINER LIPLINER LIPLINER
7260249030 7260249009 NUDE 7260249008 BLUSH 7260249011 PINK 7260249006 7260249005 MAUVE 7260249004 RAISIN 7260249001 WINE 7260249002 RED 7260249007
NATURAL 685 630 680 650 CHOCOLATE 645 660 640 670 675 SIENNA 635

1 309976300085 COLORSTAY
PRESSED POWDER 7246682030
TRANSLUCENT 880

2 309975424010 COLORSTAY
PRESSED POWDER
7246682025 FAIR 810

3 309975424027 COLORSTAY
PRESSED POWDER
7246682026 LIGHT 820

L

1 309975424034 COLORSTAY
PRESSED POWDER 7246682027

IGHT/MEDIUM 830

2 309975424041 COLORSTAY
PRESSED POWDER
7246682028 MEDIUM 840

3 309975424058 COLORSTAY
PRESSED POWDER 7246682029
MEDIUM/DEEP 850

GRP = Graphic #

Part A = Carrier Tray or Assy #

Part B = Insert #
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PLANO STANDARD
1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED

41 309970174507 SO
FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN
MASCARA 7262852001
BLACKEST BLACK 101

42 309970174514 SO
FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN
MASCARA 7262852002
BLACK 102

43 309970174521 SO
FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN
MASCARA 7262852003
BLACK BROWN 103

44 309970174699 SO
FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN
MASCARA WP 7262854001
BLACK 104

37 309970126490 SO
FIERCE BIG BAD LASH
MASCARA 7256542002
BLACKEST BLACK 760

38 309970146375 SO
FIERCE BIG BAD LASH
MASCARA 7256542001
BLACK 761

39 309977549018 SO
FIERCE MASCARA
7243956001 BLACKEST
BLACK 701

40 309977549025 SO
FIERCE MASCARA
7243956002 BLACK 702

32 309970034757 SO
FIERCE VINYL EYELINER
7268217001 MIDNIGHT
MYSTERY 860

33 309970034764 SO
FIERCE VINYL EYELINER
7268217002 MIGHTY
MOCHA 861

34 309970131364 RV SF
CHROME LIQ EL CD
GUNMETAL 7268219001
GUNMETAL 901

35 309970131395 SO
FIERCE CHROME INK
LIQUID LINER
7268219004
ULTRAVIOLET FOIL 904

36 309977549032 SO
FIERCE MASCARA
7243956003 BLACKENED
BROWN 703

26 309970166304
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR 7268223001
BLACKOUT 151

27 309970166311
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR 7268223002
LEATHERCRAFT 152

28 309970166335
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR 7268223004
SHE'S ON FIRE 153

29 309970166342
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR 7268223005
COOL AS ICE 154

30 309973978010
COLORSTAY EYELINER
7257754001 BLACK 201

31 309973978027
COLORSTAY EYELINE
7257754002 BLACK

BROWN 202

20 309973978034
COLORSTAY EYELINER

21 309973978041
COLORSTAY EYELINER

22 309976734057
COLORSTAY EYELINER

23 309976734064
COLORSTAY EYELINER

24 309976734125
COLORSTAY EYELINER

25 309976734132
COLORSTAY EYELINE

7257754004 CHARCOAL || 7257754005 SAPPHIRE 7257754007 BLACK
7257754003 BROWN 203 204 205 7257754006 JADE 206 VIOLET 209 7257754008 TEAL 21
14 309970206116 15 309970206130 16 309970206147 17 309974209014 18 309974209021 19 309974125017

COLORSTAY MICRO
EASY PRECISION LIQUID
LINER 7265593001
BLACKOUT 301

COLORSTAY MICRO
EASY PRECISION LIQUID
LINER 7265593002
WHAT THE FUDGE 302

COLORSTAY MICRO EASY
PRECISION LIQUID LINER
7265593003 BUT FIRST,
WINE 303

COLORSTAY LIQUID
LINER 7268218001
BLACKEST BLACK 251

COLORSTAY LIQUID
LINER 7268218002
BLACK BROWN 252

COLORSTAY CREME G
EYELINER 724157200

BLACK 001

9 309970109264
COLORSTAY CONNECT
THE DOTS LIQUID EYE

10 309970109271
COLORSTAY WING LINE
LIQUID EYE PEN

11 309970109257

12 309970086466

13 309970086473

COLORSTAY SHARP LINE
LIQUID EYE PEN

COLORSTAY MICRO
HYPER PRECISE GEL

COLORSTAY MICRO
HYPER PRECISE GEL

PEN 7268222001 7268224001 BLACKEST 7268214001 BLACKEST EYELINER 7250680001 EYELINER 7250680002
BLACKEST BLACK 001 || BLACK 002 BLACK 003 BLACK 214 BROWN 215
4309978100263 7 309978100102 8 309978100089

COLORSTAY LIPLINER
7260249030 NATURAL
685

5309978100027
COLORSTAY LIPLINER
7260249009 NUDE 630

6 309978100249
COLORSTAY LIPLINER
7260249008 BLUSH 680

COLORSTAY
LIPLINER
7260249011 PINK 650

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

7260249006
CHOCOLATE 645

] 309976300085 COLORSTAY PRESSED
POWDER 7246682030 TRANSLUCENT 880

2 309975424010 COLORSTAY PRESSED
POWDER 7246682025 FAIR 810

3 309975424027 COLORSTAY PRESSED
POWDER 7246682026 LIGHT 820

Segment: 1 of 2

GRP = Graphic # Part A = Carrier Tray or Assy #

Part B = Insert #
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PLANO STANDARD
1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED

Segment: 2 of 2

40 309978605010 VOLUME + 41 309978605027 42 309978605034 VOLUME + | | 43 309978615019 VOLUME +
LENGTH MAGNIFIED VOLUME + LENGTH LENGTH MAGNIFIED LENGTH MAGNIFIED
MASCARA 7216783001 MAGNIFIED MASCARA MASCARA 7216783003 MASCARA WP 7216785001
BLACKEST BLACK 301 7216783002 BLACK 302 BLACKENED BROWN 303 BLACKEST BLACK WP 351
36 309976087016 37 309976087023 38 309976087030 39 309976113012
VOLUMAZING MASCARA VOLUMAZING MASCARA VOLUMAZING MASCARA | | VOLUMAZING MASCARA
7243731001 BLACKEST 7243731002 BLACK 902 7243731003 BLACKENED WP 7243726001
BLACK 901 BROWN 903 BLACKEST BLACK WP 951
31 309977643013 32 309977643020 33 309977643037 34 309977643044 35 309977643051
COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW
PENCIL 7268211001 PENCIL 7268211002 PENCIL 7268211003 || PENCIL 7268211004 PENCIL 7268211005
BLONDE 205 SOFT BROWN 210 AUBURN 215 DARK BROWN 220 SOFT BLACK 225
b5 309970188405 26 309970188429 27 309970188436 || 28 309977334010 29 309977334027 ||30 309977334058
R ||COLORSTAY MICRO COLORSTAY MICRO COLORSTAY MICRO || COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW || COLORSTAY BROW
BROW PENCIL BROW PENCIL
BROW PENCIL 2264371003 AUBURN 7264371004 SOFT CREATOR CREATOR CREATOR
7264371001 BLONDE 450|| > BROWN 453 7243912001 BLONDE || 7243912002 SOFT ||7243912005 AUBURN
— 600 BROWN 605 620
19 309970174781 20 309970174798 21 309970174804 22 309970174835 | 23 309970087920 24 309970087937
COLORSTAY SEMI- COLORSTAY SEMI- COLORSTAY SEMI- COLORSTAY SEMI-| COLORSTAY BROWLIGHTS COLORSTAY BROWLIGHTS
R || PERMANENT BROW INK || PERMANENT BROW INK || PERMANENT BROW INK || PERMANENT BROW EYEBROW POMADE PENCIL || EYEBROW POMADE PENCIL
D || 7268238001 BLONDE 7268238002 WARM 7268238003 SOFT 7268238006 DARK | 7251762002 SOFT BROWN || 7251762003 DARK BROWN
INK 350 BROWN INK 351 BROWN INK 352 BROWN INK 355 | 402 403
14 309972692016 15 309971822063 16 309972692023 17 309972692047 18 309970544430
EL COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW COLORSTAY BROW UNIVERSAL POINTS
| FANTASY 7268212001 || FANTASY 7268212006 FANTASY 7268212002 || FANTASY 7268212004 SHARPENER
DARK BLONDE 104 LIGHT BROWN 108 BRUNETTE 105 DARK BROWN 106 7215648000 N/A 600
9 309974378017 KISS 11 309977824153 || 12 309977824207 13 309977824252
EXFOLIATING LIP BALM ;‘2\5397927628223“21001%”55 KISS BALM KISS BALM KISS BALM
7268237001 SUGAR TROPICAL COCONUT 010 7268232015 JUICY || 7268232020 FRESH 7268232025 SWEET
MINT 111 PEACH 015 STRAWBERRY 025 CHERRY 030
7 309978100201
4 309978100140 5 309978100065 6 309978100188 COLORSTAY 8 309978100041
COLORSTAY LIPLINER COLORSTAY LIPLINER COLORSTAY LIPLINER COLORSTAY LIPLINER
7260249005 MAUVE 660 7260249004 RAISIN 640 7260249001 WINE 670 ||LIPLINER 7260249007 SIENNA 635
7260249002 RED 675
1 309975424034 COLORSTAY PRESSED 2 309975424041 COLORSTAY PRESSED 3 309975424058 COLORSTAY PRESSED
POWDER 7246682027 LIGHT/MEDIUM 830 POWDER 7246682028 MEDIUM 840 POWDER 7246682029 MEDIUM/DEEP 85(
GRP = Graphic # Part A = Carrier Tray or Assy # Part B = Insert # Page: 4 of 11



02X72 CARDED

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD
Seg #1

LOC UPC
ID

1 309976300085
2 309975424010
3 309975424027
4 309978100263
5 309978100027
6 309978100249
7 309978100102
8 309978100089
9 309970109264

10 309970109271

" 309970109257

12 309970086466

13 309970086473

7246682030

7246682025

7246682026

7260249030

7260249009

7260249008

7260249011

7260249006

7268222001

7268224001

7268214001

7250680001

7250680002

1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED

Name

COLORSTAY PRESSED POWDER

COLORSTAY PRESSED POWDER

COLORSTAY PRESSED POWDER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

COLORSTAY CONNECT THE DOTS LIQUID EYE PEN

COLORSTAY WING LINE LIQUID EYE PEN

COLORSTAY SHARP LINE LIQUID EYE PEN

COLORSTAY MICRO HYPER PRECISE GEL EYELINER

COLORSTAY MICRO HYPER PRECISE GEL EYELINER

Shade

TRANSLUCENT

FAIR

LIGHT

NATURAL

NUDE

BLUSH

PINK

CHOCOLATE

BLACKEST BLACK

BLACKEST BLACK

BLACKEST BLACK

BLACK

BROWN

PPK:
Merch
Code

880

810

820

685

630

680

650

645

001

002

003

214

215

GRP:

FACINGS

Desc 8

41

V“HH“HH““HLI
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02X72 CARDED

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD

14 309970206116

15 309970206130

16 309970206147

17 309974209014

18 309974209021

19 309974125017

20 309973978034

21 309973978041

22 309976734057

23 309976734064

24 309976734125

25 309976734132

26 309970166304

27 309970166311

7265593001

7265593002

7265593003

7268218001

7268218002

7241572001

7257754003

7257754004

7257754005

7257754006

7257754007

7257754008

7268223001

7268223002

1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED

COLORSTAY MICRO EASY PRECISION LIQUID LINER

COLORSTAY MICRO EASY PRECISION LIQUID LINER

COLORSTAY MICRO EASY PRECISION LIQUID LINER

COLORSTAY LIQUID LINER

COLORSTAY LIQUID LINER

COLORSTAY CREME GEL EYELINER

COLORSTAY EYELINER

COLORSTAY EYELINER

COLORSTAY EYELINER

COLORSTAY EYELINER

COLORSTAY EYELINER

COLORSTAY EYELINER

COLORSTAY LINE CREATOR

COLORSTAY LINE CREATOR

BLACKOUT

WHAT THE FUDGE

BUT FIRST, WINE

BLACKEST BLACK

BLACK BROWN

BLACK

BROWN

CHARCOAL

SAPPHIRE

JADE

BLACK VIOLET

TEAL

BLACKOUT

LEATHERCRAFT

302

303

251

252

001

203

204

205

206

209

210

151

152

T“ﬂﬂ““ﬂ“ﬂmw

T“ﬂﬂ““”ﬂﬂﬁr
308317016631
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02X72 CARDED

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD

28 309970166335
29 309970166342
30 309973978010
31 309973978027
32 309970034757
33 309970034764
34 309970131364
35 309970131395
36 309977549032
37 309970126490
38 309970146375
39 309977549018
40 309977549025
41 309970174507

7268223003

7268223005

7257754001

7257754002

7268217001

7268217002

7268219001

7268219004

7243956003

7256542002

7256542001

7243956001

7243956002

7262852001

1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED

COLORSTAY LINE CREATOR

COLORSTAY LINE CREATOR

COLORSTAY EYELINER

COLORSTAY EYELINER

SO FIERCE VINYL EYELINER

SO FIERCE VINYL EYELINER

RV SF CHROME LIQ EL CD GUNMETAL

SO FIERCE CHROME INK LIQUID LINER

SO FIERCE MASCARA

SO FIERCE BIG BAD LASH MASCARA

SO FIERCE BIG BAD LASH MASCARA

SO FIERCE MASCARA

SO FIERCE MASCARA

SO FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN MASCARA

SHE'S ON FIRE

COOLAS ICE

BLACK

BLACK BROWN

MIDNIGHT MYSTERY

MIGHTY MOCHA

GUNMETAL

ULTRAVIOLET FOIL

BLACKENED BROWN

BLACKEST BLACK

BLACK

BLACKEST BLACK

BLACK

BLACKEST BLACK

154

201

202

860

861

901

904

703

760

761

701

702

101

30337331801
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02X72 CARDED

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD

42 309970174514

43 309970174521

44 309970174699

Seg #2

LOC UPC
ID

1 309975424034
2 309975424041
3 309975424058
4 309978100140
5 309978100065
6 309978100188
7 309978100201
8 309978100041
9 309974378017

10 309977824108

7262852002

7262852003

7262854001

7246682027

7246682028

7246682029

7260249005

7260249004

7260249001

7260249002

7260249007

7268237001

7268232010

1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED

SO FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN MASCARA

SO FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN MASCARA

SO FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN MASCARA WP

Name

COLORSTAY PRESSED POWDER

COLORSTAY PRESSED POWDER

COLORSTAY PRESSED POWDER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

COLORSTAY LIPLINER

KISS EXFOLIATING LIP BALM

KISS BALM

BLACK

BLACK BROWN

BLACK

Shade

LIGHT/MEDIUM

MEDIUM

MEDIUM/DEEP

MAUVE

RAISIN

WINE

RED

SIENNA

SUGAR MINT

TROPICAL COCONUT

103

104

PPK:
Merch
Code

830

840

850

660

640

670

675

635

M1

010

GRP:

FACINGS

Desc 8

30981188410
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02X72 CARDED

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD

1 309977824153
12 309977824207
13 309977824252
14 309972692016
15 309971822063
16 309972692023
17 309972692047
18 309970544430
19 309970174781
20 309970174798
21 309970174804
22 309970174835
23 309970087920
24 309970087937

7268232015

7268232020

7268232025

7268212001

7268212006

7268212002

7268212004

7215648000

7268238001

7268238002

7268238003

7268238006

7251762002

7251762003

1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED

KISS BALM

KISS BALM

KISS BALM

COLORSTAY BROW FANTASY

COLORSTAY BROW FANTASY

COLORSTAY BROW FANTASY

COLORSTAY BROW FANTASY

UNIVERSAL POINTS SHARPENER

COLORSTAY SEMI-PERMANENT BROW INK

COLORSTAY SEMI-PERMANENT BROW INK

COLORSTAY SEMI-PERMANENT BROW INK

COLORSTAY SEMI-PERMANENT BROW INK

COLORSTAY BROWLIGHTS EYEBROW POMADE PENCIL

COLORSTAY BROWLIGHTS EYEBROW POMADE PENCIL

JUICY PEACH

FRESH STRAWBERRY

SWEET CHERRY

DARK BLONDE

LIGHT BROWN

BRUNETTE

DARK BROWN

N/A

BLONDE INK

WARM BROWN INK

SOFT BROWN INK

DARK BROWN INK

SOFT BROWN

DARK BROWN

025

030

104

108

105

106

600

350

351

352

355

402

403

30830081313
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02X72 CARDED

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD 1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED
28 309977334010 7243912001 COLORSTAY BROW CREATOR

29 309977334027 7243912002 COLORSTAY BROW CREATOR

30 309977334058 7243912005 COLORSTAY BROW CREATOR

25 309970188405 7264371001 COLORSTAY MICRO BROW PENCIL
26 309970188429 7264371003 COLORSTAY MICRO BROW PENCIL
27 309970188436 7264371004 COLORSTAY MICRO BROW PENCIL
31 309977643013 7268211001 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL

32 309977643020 7268211002 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL

33 309977643037 7268211003 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL

34 309977643044 7268211004 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL

35 309977643051 7268211005 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL

36 309976087016 7243731001 VOLUMAZING MASCARA

37 309976087023 7243731002 VOLUMAZING MASCARA

38 309976087030 7243731003 VOLUMAZING MASCARA

BLONDE

SOFT BROWN

AUBURN

BLONDE

AUBURN

SOFT BROWN

BLONDE

SOFT BROWN

AUBURN

DARK BROWN

SOFT BLACK

BLACKEST BLACK

BLACK

BLACKENED BROWN

605

620

450

452

453

205

210

215

220

225

901

902

903

3083ne081013
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02X72 CARDED

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD 1H23 REVLON 2X72 CARDED

39 309976113012 7243726001 VOLUMAZING MASCARA WP

40 309978605010 7216783001 VOLUME + LENGTH MAGNIFIED MASCARA

41 309978605027 7216783002 VOLUME + LENGTH MAGNIFIED MASCARA

42 309978605034 7216783003 VOLUME + LENGTH MAGNIFIED MASCARA

43 309978615019 7216785001 VOLUME + LENGTH MAGNIFIED MASCARA WP

BLACKEST BLACK WP

BLACKEST BLACK

BLACK

BLACKENED BROWN

BLACKEST BLACK WP

301

302

303

351

43

T“ﬂﬂ“ﬂ““ﬂ“v
T“ﬂﬂ“ﬂﬂ“ﬂ“(
T“ﬂﬂ“ﬂﬂ“ﬂﬂw

T“ﬂﬂ“ﬂﬂﬂﬂ“r
30831861501
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